CADEIRA AXIS

POLIPROPILENO ESTRUTURA

Preto Cinza Preto Cinza Aluminio

CREPE

Cco1 C02 Cco3 24

C31 C32 C34

C45

C70 C72

SINTETICO

EO1 E02 EO5 E10

E38 E44 E53

E86 E88 E95

A
A

moveis para escritdrio



MESCLA

X16

X15

X14

X13

X10

X06

X02

X30

X28

x27

X23

X20

X18

X17

X70

X50

X34

X32

X31

TELA

11

Preta

A
A

moveis para escritdrio



